ELEGANT
T6063 one piece Aluminum profiled
housing with Piano white finishing.
Special internal ribs design helps to
minimize vibration, as well as the
noise during operation.
INSTALLATION FRIENDLY
Full installation kit set including
detachable access panel, mounting
bracket, anchor rods … etc. are all
included.
TOTAL CONTROL
Integrated with built-in RF, IR, 12V
trigger and programmable control
interface.
STABLE, SLIENT & SAFE
Powered by tubular motor with
thermal overload cut-out device
Vega’s in-ceiling screen is the best choice of screen to integrate
into interior design. With the compact but rigid housing, you
can now hide the entire screen body inside the false ceiling
with limited spaces.
P
R
E
M
IU
M
 IN
-C
E
IL
IN
G
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
PREMIUM IN-CEILING ELECTRIC SCREEN
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
KTW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 45/30/30 2004x135x109 2089x193x162 10.2 13.2
KTW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 45/40/40 2278x135x109 2363x193x162 11.5 14.7
KTW096096 136"(96"x96") 2438 2438 45/40/40 2684x135x109 2769x193x162 13.7 17.1
KTW108108 153"(108"x108") 2743 2743 80/60/60 3067x160x125 3138x222x187 22.4 25.3
4:3 Video Format
KTW050067 84"(50"x67") 1276 1702 450/30/30 1928x135x109 2013x193x162 9.8 12.7
KTW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 450/40/40 2278x135x109 2363x193x162 11.4 14.6
KTW072096 120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 450/40/40 2684x135x109 2769x193x162 13.5 16.9
KTW081108 135"(81"x108") 2057 2743 450/60/60 3067x160x125 3138x222x187 21.9 24.8
KTW090120 150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 450/60/60 3372x160x125 3443x222x187 24.2 27.2
16:9 HDTV Format
KTW040070 87"(40"x70") 1000 1778 600/30/30 2004x135x109 2089x193x162 10.0 13.0
KTW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 600/40/40 2278x135x109 2363x193x162 11.6 14.4
KTW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 600/40/40 2456x135x109 2541x193x162 12.0 15.3
KTW054096 110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 600/40/40 2684x135x109 2769x193x162 13.1 16.5
KTW059105 120"(59"x105") 1500 2667 600/40/40 2913x135x109 2998x193x162 14.2 17.8
KTW064113 130”(64”x113”) 1614 2870 600/60/60 3194x160x125 3265x222x187 22.1 25.1
KTW074131 150”(74”x131”) 1872 3327 600/60/60 3651x160x125 3722x222x187 25.3 28.6
16:10 Wide Format
KTW042067 80"(42"x67") 1064 1702 600/30/30 1928x135x109 2013x193x162 9.7 12.7
KTW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 600/40/40 2278x135x109 2363x193x162 11.3 14.5
KTW060096 113"(60"x96") 1524 2438 600/40/40 2684x135x109 2769x193x162 13.3 16.7
KTW064102 120"(64"x102") 1619 2591 600/40/40 2837x135x109 2922x193x162 14.1 17.6
KTW068109 128"(68"x109") 1730 2769 600/60/60 3093x160x125 3164x222x187 21.7 24.6
KTW075120 141"(75"x120") 1905 3048 600/60/60 3372x160x125 3443x222x187 23.7 26.8
KTW079127 150"(79"x127") 2016 3226 600/60/60 3550x160x125 3621x222x187 25.0 28.2
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk